61130						97-C 22824
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	•ma 1111 20	P3:14		mag mag	Pane	22824
3105244	90 001 62		v	UI <u></u>	_1 ugo_	<u> </u>
LOAN NUMBER: 700214						
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO Principal Portfolio Services, Inc ADDRESS 3631 South Harbor Blvd.						
Suite 200 State Santa Ana, CA 92704-6951						
		SPACE ABO	OVE THIS LINE FOR	RECORDER'S US	E	- <u></u>
Corporation Assignment of Deed of Trust						
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the under	rsigned hereby g	rants, assig	ins and transfe	rs to AAMES U A CALIF	ALT TAL CORI ORNIA CORP	PORATION, ORATION
all beneficial interest under that certai executed by BETTIE R. METCAI			APRIL 24, SIMPLE	1997		
					, Trustor	, Trustee,
to KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE and recorded as Instrument No. 36 page 131 68, of Official Records in the OREGON , describing land	역전식 이 ne County Recor	4 - 30 - der's office		матн	in book M.	
LOT 6 IN BLOCK 5 OF TRA PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN COUNTY, OREGON.	CT 1007, WIN					
TOGETHER with the note or notes t interest, and all rights accrued or _į to a	ccrue under said	Deed of Tri	to, the money ust. DRP., A DELA			ereon with
			NANCIAL OR S			
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SONOMA	} ss.	ву: _	2,2	Klein	<u> </u>	
5-1-97	hofara ma		CAROLYN KIEN	AEL, VICE I	PRESIDENT	
the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for personally appeared CAROLYN KIEM	EL					
personally known to me (e r proved to me on evidence) to be the person(s) whose name within instrument and acknowledged to me the same in histner) their authorized capacit their signature(s) on the instrument the per	that how he it has been subscribe that how he it has be y(ies), and that by	d to the cecuted kis her/		FOR NOT	ARY SEAL	OR STAMP
behalt of which the person(\$) acted, execut WITNESS my hand and official seal.	ed the instrument.				CAROL ANN COMM # 103 NOTASY PUBLE - C Light Com	A268 ALFORMA
Carol ann 4	ine	-			Case Dista 1	31, 1993
CAROL ANN FINE Commission Expires: 07/31/98						
Title Order No. K-50517-D Ęscro	ow No. K-50	517-D		9800212	26281	T1
MFCD9206-10/88 Corporation Asalgnment of Deed of Trust				3105244 METCALE	L BETTIE R	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	AATH : ss.			WE FORF		
Filed for record at request of	Principal H					<u>1</u> day
of June A.D., 1998 of	Mortgages		on Page	22824 .		
FEE \$10.00		F	By Kathlur	metha G. Letsc	h, County Cl	erk